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3 AAAA A 1 ME/41428 HASENFRATZ                STEFANIA          17/10/1979 EE 50 0 18 36 0 104          S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA A 2 ME/20137 BERTINO                   ADRIANA           26/09/1971 ME 50 0 15 36 0 101          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA A 3 ME/32858 ANASTASI                  MARIA ELENA       31/10/1971 ME 45 0 16 36 3 100          S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA A 4 ME/40897 BARBIERI                  TERESA            31/01/1979 VV 44 0 15 36 0 95          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA A 5 ME/33599 D ARRIGO                  RITA              14/05/1968 ME 41 0 15 36 3 95         X S 2019 0   I
3 AAAA A 6 ME/41873 COPPOLINO                 ELISA             11/01/1976 ME 41 0 17 32 0 90          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA A 7 ME/88183 SCIBILIA                  ANNALISA          02/01/1971 ME 48 0 11 30 0 89          S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA A 8 ME/23402 REGE                      CARMELA           18/07/1966 ME 36 0 16 36 0 88          S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA A 9 ME/41043 LA GIOIA                  SIMONA            11/07/1979 SR 31 0 15 36 0 82          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA A 10 ME/23187 BRIGUGLIO                 ANTONIA           27/02/1973 ME 27 0 16 36 0 79          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA A 11 ME/34819 RUSSO                     VITTORIA          17/08/1972 KR 27 0 13 36 3 79          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA A 12 ME/33655 ORECCHIO                  MARIA             01/01/1979 ME 24 0 15 36 0 75          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA A 13 ME/33099 BRUNO                     ANTONELLA         04/01/1980 ME 6 0 17 48 0 71          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA A 14 ME/36086 SETTINERI                 GIUSEPPA          16/07/1970 ME 21 0 16 34 0 71          S 2003 2003   I
3 AAAA A 15 ME/41366 EMANUELE                  ROSALIA           09/12/1974 ME 20 0 15 30 3 68          S 2019 2007   I
3 AAAA A 16 ME/41887 CRISAFULLI                MARIA             05/01/1975 ME 11 0 16 36 0 63          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA A 17 ME/41851 CILLA                     GIUSY ANTONIA     14/03/1979 ME 24 0 16 21 0 61          S 2022 2007   I
3 AAAA A 18 ME/37137 RASA'                     ANGELA            29/09/1975 ME 21 0 13 26 0 60          S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA A 19 ME/89026 GIUNTA                    ANNALISA          11/09/1977 ME 9 0 17 24 0 50          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA A 20 ME/33186 GIUNTA                    ROSA              25/11/1978 ME 1 0 15 21 6 43          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA A 21 ME/32644 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCA         09/01/1976 CT 0 0 15 24 0 39          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA A 22 ME/34153 LOMBARDO                  DOMENICA          07/07/1975 ME 0 0 14 14 3 31          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA A 23 ME/33950 DI STEFANO                CONCETTINA        22/12/1975 ME 167 0 14 36 6 223          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA A 24 ME/37106 CARDULLO                  CARMELINA         21/08/1970 ME 107 0 16 36 3 162          S 2004 0   I
3 AAAA A 25 ME/41749 TRIMARCHI                 SANTA MARIA       20/01/1978 ME 111 0 15 36 0 162          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA A 26 ME/83134 CRIMI                     MARIA             01/07/1978 PA 101 0 13 35 3 152          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA A 27 ME/89017 FIUMARA                   GIUSEPPA          07/08/1975 ME 40 0 17 36 0 93          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA A 28 ME/88956 RINALDO                   LORIANA           08/05/1977 ME 30 0 16 36 0 82          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA A 29 ME/33934 PERDICHIZZI               DOMENICA          28/04/1977 ME 18 0 17 30 3 68          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA A 30 ME/89005 FALCONIERI                GIOVANNA TERESA   03/10/1973 ME 43 0 0 18 0 61          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA A 31 ME/285685 CARTERI                   PAOLA             26/05/1978 RC 30 0 17 12 1 60          S 2022 2022   I
3 AAAA A 32 ME/41488 CALDERONE                 MARIADELE         07/02/1979 ME 7 0 14 36 0 57          S 2019 2007   I
3 AAAA A 33 ME/23535 LO PRESTI                 MARIA PIA         12/05/1968 ME 27 0 14 8 0 49         X S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA A 34 ME/88985 CARUSO                    FRANCA            11/01/1970 ME 20 0 13 12 0 45         X S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA A 35 ME/39404 DI BELLA                  MERI              18/02/1979 ME 0 0 15 30 0 45          S 2019 0   I
3 AAAA A 36 ME/285693 SCOPELLITI                LETTERIA          03/05/1974 ME 6 0 15 0 0 21         X S 2022 2022   I
3 AAAA A 37 ME/33351 D'AMICO                   ANGELA MARIA      30/03/1978 ME 148 0 15 36 3 202          S 2007 0 X  I
3 AAAA B 1 ME/41428 HASENFRATZ                STEFANIA          17/10/1979 EE 50 0 18 36 0 104          S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA B 2 ME/20137 BERTINO                   ADRIANA           26/09/1971 ME 50 0 15 36 0 101          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA B 3 ME/32858 ANASTASI                  MARIA ELENA       31/10/1971 ME 45 0 16 36 3 100          S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA B 4 ME/40897 BARBIERI                  TERESA            31/01/1979 VV 44 0 15 36 0 95          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA B 5 ME/33599 D ARRIGO                  RITA              14/05/1968 ME 41 0 15 36 3 95         X S 2019 0   I
3 AAAA B 6 ME/41873 COPPOLINO                 ELISA             11/01/1976 ME 41 0 17 32 0 90          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA B 7 ME/88183 SCIBILIA                  ANNALISA          02/01/1971 ME 48 0 11 30 0 89          S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA B 8 ME/23402 REGE                      CARMELA           18/07/1966 ME 36 0 16 36 0 88          S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA B 9 ME/41043 LA GIOIA                  SIMONA            11/07/1979 SR 31 0 15 36 0 82          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA B 10 ME/23187 BRIGUGLIO                 ANTONIA           27/02/1973 ME 27 0 16 36 0 79          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA B 11 ME/34819 RUSSO                     VITTORIA          17/08/1972 KR 27 0 13 36 3 79          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA B 12 ME/33655 ORECCHIO                  MARIA             01/01/1979 ME 24 0 15 36 0 75          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA B 13 ME/33099 BRUNO                     ANTONELLA         04/01/1980 ME 6 0 17 48 0 71          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA B 14 ME/36086 SETTINERI                 GIUSEPPA          16/07/1970 ME 21 0 16 34 0 71          S 2003 2003   I
3 AAAA B 15 ME/41366 EMANUELE                  ROSALIA           09/12/1974 ME 20 0 15 30 3 68          S 2019 2007   I
3 AAAA B 16 ME/41887 CRISAFULLI                MARIA             05/01/1975 ME 11 0 16 36 0 63          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA B 17 ME/41851 CILLA                     GIUSY ANTONIA     14/03/1979 ME 24 0 16 21 0 61          S 2022 2007   I
3 AAAA B 18 ME/37137 RASA'                     ANGELA            29/09/1975 ME 21 0 13 26 0 60          S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA B 19 ME/89026 GIUNTA                    ANNALISA          11/09/1977 ME 9 0 17 24 0 50          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA B 20 ME/33186 GIUNTA                    ROSA              25/11/1978 ME 1 0 15 21 6 43          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA B 21 ME/32644 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCA         09/01/1976 CT 0 0 15 24 0 39          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA B 22 ME/34153 LOMBARDO                  DOMENICA          07/07/1975 ME 0 0 14 14 3 31          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA B 23 ME/33950 DI STEFANO                CONCETTINA        22/12/1975 ME 167 0 14 36 6 223          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA B 24 ME/37106 CARDULLO                  CARMELINA         21/08/1970 ME 107 0 16 36 3 162          S 2004 0   I
3 AAAA B 25 ME/41749 TRIMARCHI                 SANTA MARIA       20/01/1978 ME 111 0 15 36 0 162          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA B 26 ME/83134 CRIMI                     MARIA             01/07/1978 PA 101 0 13 35 3 152          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA B 27 ME/89017 FIUMARA                   GIUSEPPA          07/08/1975 ME 40 0 17 36 0 93          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA B 28 ME/88956 RINALDO                   LORIANA           08/05/1977 ME 30 0 16 36 0 82          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA B 29 ME/33934 PERDICHIZZI               DOMENICA          28/04/1977 ME 18 0 17 30 3 68          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA B 30 ME/89005 FALCONIERI                GIOVANNA TERESA   03/10/1973 ME 43 0 0 18 0 61          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA B 31 ME/285685 CARTERI                   PAOLA             26/05/1978 RC 30 0 17 12 1 60          S 2022 2022   I
3 AAAA B 32 ME/41488 CALDERONE                 MARIADELE         07/02/1979 ME 7 0 14 36 0 57          S 2019 2007   I
3 AAAA B 33 ME/23535 LO PRESTI                 MARIA PIA         12/05/1968 ME 27 0 14 8 0 49         X S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA B 34 ME/88985 CARUSO                    FRANCA            11/01/1970 ME 20 0 13 12 0 45         X S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA B 35 ME/39404 DI BELLA                  MERI              18/02/1979 ME 0 0 15 30 0 45          S 2019 0   I
3 AAAA B 36 ME/285693 SCOPELLITI                LETTERIA          03/05/1974 ME 6 0 15 0 0 21         X S 2022 2022   I
3 AAAA B 37 ME/33351 D'AMICO                   ANGELA MARIA      30/03/1978 ME 148 0 15 36 3 202          S 2007 0 X  I
3 AAAA C 1 ME/41428 HASENFRATZ                STEFANIA          17/10/1979 EE 50 0 18 36 0 104          S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA C 2 ME/20137 BERTINO                   ADRIANA           26/09/1971 ME 50 0 15 36 0 101          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA C 3 ME/32858 ANASTASI                  MARIA ELENA       31/10/1971 ME 45 0 16 36 3 100          S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA C 4 ME/40897 BARBIERI                  TERESA            31/01/1979 VV 44 0 15 36 0 95          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA C 5 ME/33599 D ARRIGO                  RITA              14/05/1968 ME 41 0 15 36 3 95         X S 2019 0   I
3 AAAA C 6 ME/41873 COPPOLINO                 ELISA             11/01/1976 ME 41 0 17 32 0 90          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA C 7 ME/88183 SCIBILIA                  ANNALISA          02/01/1971 ME 48 0 11 30 0 89          S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA C 8 ME/23402 REGE                      CARMELA           18/07/1966 ME 36 0 16 36 0 88          S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA C 9 ME/41043 LA GIOIA                  SIMONA            11/07/1979 SR 31 0 15 36 0 82          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA C 10 ME/23187 BRIGUGLIO                 ANTONIA           27/02/1973 ME 27 0 16 36 0 79          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA C 11 ME/34819 RUSSO                     VITTORIA          17/08/1972 KR 27 0 13 36 3 79          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA C 12 ME/33655 ORECCHIO                  MARIA             01/01/1979 ME 24 0 15 36 0 75          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA C 13 ME/33099 BRUNO                     ANTONELLA         04/01/1980 ME 6 0 17 48 0 71          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA C 14 ME/36086 SETTINERI                 GIUSEPPA          16/07/1970 ME 21 0 16 34 0 71          S 2003 2003   I

Graduatoria ad Esaurimento Sostegno Personale Docente 
Scuola Infanzia  Data Produzione Graduatoria Definitiva: 



3 AAAA C 15 ME/41366 EMANUELE                  ROSALIA           09/12/1974 ME 20 0 15 30 3 68          S 2019 2007   I
3 AAAA C 16 ME/41887 CRISAFULLI                MARIA             05/01/1975 ME 11 0 16 36 0 63          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA C 17 ME/41851 CILLA                     GIUSY ANTONIA     14/03/1979 ME 24 0 16 21 0 61          S 2022 2007   I
3 AAAA C 18 ME/37137 RASA'                     ANGELA            29/09/1975 ME 21 0 13 26 0 60          S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA C 19 ME/89026 GIUNTA                    ANNALISA          11/09/1977 ME 9 0 17 24 0 50          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA C 20 ME/33186 GIUNTA                    ROSA              25/11/1978 ME 1 0 15 21 6 43          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA C 21 ME/32644 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCA         09/01/1976 CT 0 0 15 24 0 39          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA C 22 ME/34153 LOMBARDO                  DOMENICA          07/07/1975 ME 0 0 14 14 3 31          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA C 23 ME/33950 DI STEFANO                CONCETTINA        22/12/1975 ME 167 0 14 36 6 223          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA C 24 ME/37106 CARDULLO                  CARMELINA         21/08/1970 ME 107 0 16 36 3 162          S 2004 0   I
3 AAAA C 25 ME/41749 TRIMARCHI                 SANTA MARIA       20/01/1978 ME 111 0 15 36 0 162          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA C 26 ME/83134 CRIMI                     MARIA             01/07/1978 PA 101 0 13 35 3 152          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA C 27 ME/89017 FIUMARA                   GIUSEPPA          07/08/1975 ME 40 0 17 36 0 93          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA C 28 ME/88956 RINALDO                   LORIANA           08/05/1977 ME 30 0 16 36 0 82          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA C 29 ME/33934 PERDICHIZZI               DOMENICA          28/04/1977 ME 18 0 17 30 3 68          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA C 30 ME/89005 FALCONIERI                GIOVANNA TERESA   03/10/1973 ME 43 0 0 18 0 61          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA C 31 ME/285685 CARTERI                   PAOLA             26/05/1978 RC 30 0 17 12 1 60          S 2022 2022   I
3 AAAA C 32 ME/41488 CALDERONE                 MARIADELE         07/02/1979 ME 7 0 14 36 0 57          S 2019 2007   I
3 AAAA C 33 ME/23535 LO PRESTI                 MARIA PIA         12/05/1968 ME 27 0 14 8 0 49         X S 2007 0   I
3 AAAA C 34 ME/88985 CARUSO                    FRANCA            11/01/1970 ME 20 0 13 12 0 45         X S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA C 35 ME/39404 DI BELLA                  MERI              18/02/1979 ME 0 0 15 30 0 45          S 2019 0   I
3 AAAA C 36 ME/285693 SCOPELLITI                LETTERIA          03/05/1974 ME 6 0 15 0 0 21         X S 2022 2022   I
3 AAAA C 37 ME/33351 D'AMICO                   ANGELA MARIA      30/03/1978 ME 148 0 15 36 3 202          S 2007 0 X  I
3 AAAA E 1 ME/23149 SALICOLA                  GRAZIA            01/10/1964 ME 170 0 14 36 0 220          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA E 2 ME/35707 BRIGUGLIO                 GIUSTINA          26/01/1964 ME 146 0 16 38 0 200          S 2003 2003   I
3 AAAA E 3 ME/22937 SCIOTTO                   FRANCESCA         17/02/1963 ME 120 0 13 34 0 167          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA E 4 ME/22461 ODDO                      FRANCA MARIA CATEN 25/08/1960 ME 80 0 15 36 0 131          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA E 5 ME/89107 GENOVESE                  ELVIRA            10/10/1968 ME 66 0 16 36 0 118          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA E 6 ME/22590 GIGLIA                    MARIA ADRIANA     11/08/1963 ME 3 0 15 18 0 36          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA E 7 ME/32641 FAZIO                     MARIA             18/07/1968 ME 18 0 17 0 0 35          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA E 8 ME/22466 COLUCCIA                  PAOLA MARIA       01/02/1964 ME 9 0 15 0 0 24          S 2019 0   I
3 AAAA F 1 ME/35707 BRIGUGLIO                 GIUSTINA          26/01/1964 ME 146 0 16 38 0 200          S 2003 2003   I
3 AAAA F 2 ME/21739 FINOCCHIO                 ANNA              28/05/1964 ME 144 0 12 36 0 192          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA F 3 ME/22937 SCIOTTO                   FRANCESCA         17/02/1963 ME 120 0 13 34 0 167          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA F 4 ME/22461 ODDO                      FRANCA MARIA CATEN 25/08/1960 ME 80 0 15 36 0 131          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA F 5 ME/89107 GENOVESE                  ELVIRA            10/10/1968 ME 66 0 16 36 0 118          S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA F 6 ME/23209 FONDACARO                 ANNUNZIATA        16/10/1963 ME 64 0 14 38 0 116          S 2019 0   I
3 AAAA F 7 ME/32949 CAMPO                     MARGHERITA        15/03/1970 ME 23 0 17 68 3 111          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA F 8 ME/41554 BIUNDO                    NUNZIA            05/01/1967 ME 37 0 16 36 0 89          S 2007 2007   I
3 AAAA F 9 ME/23299 SAVASTA                   ANGELA            25/07/1967 ME 33 0 17 36 0 86          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA F 10 ME/39423 FOTI                      CARMELA           07/10/1976 ME 17 0 14 28 0 59          S 2005 2005   I
3 AAAA F 11 ME/34633 RIZZO                     ISABELLA MARIELLA 06/04/1966 ME 31 0 15 0 0 46          N 2002 2002   I
3 AAAA F 12 ME/88985 CARUSO                    FRANCA            11/01/1970 ME 20 0 13 12 0 45         X S 2019 2019   I
3 AAAA F 13 ME/22590 GIGLIA                    MARIA ADRIANA     11/08/1963 ME 3 0 15 18 0 36          S 2000 0   I
3 AAAA F 14 ME/32641 FAZIO                     MARIA             18/07/1968 ME 18 0 17 0 0 35          S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA F 15 ME/22922 ROMANO                    PETRONILLA MARIA  23/07/1960 ME 15 0 14 0 0 29          S 2019 0   I
3 AAAA F 16 ME/23232 RIZZO                     MARIA             07/05/1968 ME 3 0 16 0 0 19          S 2022 0   I
3 AAAA F 17 ME/40909 PIRRI                     GIUSEPPINA        22/11/1979 ME 0 0 15 3 0 18          S 2022 2007   I


